
Overall Standings
Page 

05/21/2023

   1

** ALL Rodeos **

Male/Female Standings for rodeo:

Contestant Event #1 Event #2 TotalEvent #3 Event #4 Event #5 Event #6
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TABER, MEGAN BARREL RACING BREAKAWAY ROPING 413.00GIRLS CUTTING GOAT TYING POLE BENDING

  92.00    4.00   67.00   73.00   71.00

REINED COWHORSE

 106.00

GLASER, TAYLOR BARREL RACING BREAKAWAY ROPING 385.50GIRLS CUTTING GOAT TYING POLE BENDING

  67.00   41.00  104.00   62.50   57.00

TEAM ROPING

  54.00

GLASER, TORREY BARREL RACING BREAKAWAY ROPING 344.00GIRLS CUTTING GOAT TYING POLE BENDING

  41.00   59.00  113.00   75.00   35.00

TEAM ROPING

  21.00

BARNES, KITANNA BARREL RACING BREAKAWAY ROPING 341.00GIRLS CUTTING GOAT TYING POLE BENDING

  46.00   80.00  103.00   45.00   60.00

TEAM ROPING

   7.00

BOTT, JENTREE BARREL RACING BREAKAWAY ROPING 300.00GOAT TYING POLE BENDING TEAM ROPING

  28.00   74.00   93.00   61.00   44.00    0.00

ROBINSON, BAILEY (R) BARREL RACING BREAKAWAY ROPING 205.00GOAT TYING POLE BENDING

  72.00   10.00   62.00   61.00    0.00    0.00

BUTLER, JACELYN BARREL RACING BREAKAWAY ROPING 203.00GOAT TYING POLE BENDING TEAM ROPING

  34.00   43.00   53.00   67.00    6.00    0.00

GRAYBEAL, ADALYNN (R) BARREL RACING BREAKAWAY ROPING 149.00GOAT TYING POLE BENDING

   3.00   60.00   74.00   12.00    0.00    0.00

MARRIOTT, DANIKA BARREL RACING BREAKAWAY ROPING 133.50GOAT TYING POLE BENDING TEAM ROPING

  43.00   34.00   26.50   23.00    7.00    0.00

WHITTIER, ABBIGAIL (R) BARREL RACING GOAT TYING 90.00POLE BENDING REINED COWHORSE

   4.00   12.00   13.00   61.00    0.00    0.00

DAMELE, TESSI BARREL RACING BREAKAWAY ROPING 85.00GOAT TYING POLE BENDING TEAM ROPING

  23.00   23.00    0.00   33.00    6.00    0.00

KOYLE, LAINEY (R) BARREL RACING BREAKAWAY ROPING 85.00

  61.00   24.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00

MECHAM, KATIE (R) BARREL RACING POLE BENDING 85.00REINED COWHORSE

   0.00    4.00   81.00    0.00    0.00    0.00

CARMICHAEL, ADDISON (R) BARREL RACING BREAKAWAY ROPING 83.00GOAT TYING POLE BENDING

  31.00    0.00    5.00   47.00    0.00    0.00

SLACK, AMIE (R) BREAKAWAY ROPING GOAT TYING 68.00

  30.00   38.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00

BLANKENSHIP, KINSEY BARREL RACING BREAKAWAY ROPING 56.00GOAT TYING

  11.00   35.00   10.00    0.00    0.00    0.00
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HOYER, LACIE (R) BARREL RACING POLE BENDING 51.00

  50.00    1.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00

SCHROEDER, EMILI (R) REINED COWHORSE 48.00

  48.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00

ROBINSON, SHANNA BARREL RACING GOAT TYING 35.00POLE BENDING

  17.00   12.00    6.00    0.00    0.00    0.00

TELFORD, SIDNEY BARREL RACING POLE BENDING 31.00

   0.00   31.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00

MILLER, ELLIE (R) BARREL RACING BREAKAWAY ROPING 26.00GOAT TYING POLE BENDING

   0.00    0.00   13.00   13.00    0.00    0.00

PALMER, RAYLEE (R) BARREL RACING BREAKAWAY ROPING 23.00POLE BENDING

   1.00   10.00   12.00    0.00    0.00    0.00

HANEY, TIMOTEA BARREL RACING BREAKAWAY ROPING 21.00TEAM ROPING

   0.00   21.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00

CAHALA, LESLIE (R) BARREL RACING 20.00

  20.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00

VAN TASSELL, PAJE BARREL RACING POLE BENDING 19.00

   2.00   17.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00

RACE, BELLA (R) BARREL RACING POLE BENDING 18.00

   9.00    9.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00

WILL, LEXI (R) BARREL RACING GOAT TYING 15.00POLE BENDING

   0.00    0.00   15.00    0.00    0.00    0.00

WANAMAKER, KATILYN BARREL RACING POLE BENDING 8.00

   2.00    6.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00

ELISON, ANNALEE (R) BARREL RACING BREAKAWAY ROPING 7.00GOAT TYING POLE BENDING

   0.00    0.00    6.00    1.00    0.00    0.00

MANGUM, JAZMINE BARREL RACING BREAKAWAY ROPING 5.00POLE BENDING

   0.00    4.00    1.00    0.00    0.00    0.00

BODLE, MAKENNA BARREL RACING GOAT TYING 3.00POLE BENDING

   0.00    0.00    3.00    0.00    0.00    0.00

GAGE, MYLEE (R) BARREL RACING POLE BENDING 3.00

   3.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00



Overall Standings
Page 

05/21/2023

   3

** ALL Rodeos **

Male/Female Standings for rodeo:

Contestant Event #1 Event #2 TotalEvent #3 Event #4 Event #5 Event #6

.F.

OLIVE, CHEYENNE BARREL RACING POLE BENDING 1.00

   0.00    1.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00


